
Knoxville Regional Transportation Planning Organization

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM FY 2014-2017

TIP No. 2014-034

TDOT PIN 115209.00

Previous TIP No. 2006-020, 2008-047, 2011-036

Mobility Plan No. 09-406

Lead Agency TDOT

Conformity Status Exempt

Project Name SR-73 / US-321 at SR-2 / US-11

Total Project Cost $30,300,000

Termini/Intersection Intersection of SR-73 (US-321) and SR-2 (US-11)

Project Description Intersection improvements

Additional Details

Revision Date 4/23/2015

Revision Details Adjust the project by moving FY 2016 NHPP funds to FY 2017.

LoudonCounties

Lenoir CityCity/Agency

Length (miles)

Revision No. 2

FY Type of Work Funding Type Total Funds Federal State Local Other

Programmed Funds

PE-D NHPP $300,0002014 $240,000 $60,000 $0 $0

ROW NHPP $10,100,0002015 $8,080,000 $2,020,000 $0 $0

CON NHPP $20,500,0002017 $16,400,000 $4,100,000 $0 $0

$30,900,000 $24,720,000 $6,180,000Total $0 $0

ORIGINAL



Knoxville Regional Transportation Planning Organization

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM FY 2014-2017

TIP No. 2014-034

TDOT PIN 115209.00

Previous TIP No. 2006-020, 2008-047, 2011-036

Mobility Plan No. 09-406

Lead Agency TDOT

Conformity Status Exempt

Project Name SR-73 / US-321 at SR-2 / US-11

Total Project Cost $17,405,000

Termini/Intersection Intersection of SR-73 (US-321) and SR-2 (US-11)

Project Description Intersection improvements

Additional Details

Revision Date 5/3/2016

Revision Details Amend project by reducing the amount programmed for FY 2017 Construction phase by $14,000,000 
($11,200,000 federal NHPP funds/$2,800,000 state match). Decrease total project cost to $17,405,000. 
Include project length of 0.13 miles.

LoudonCounties

Lenoir CityCity/Agency

Length 0.13 (miles)

Revision No. 3

FY Type of Work Funding Type Total Funds Federal State Local Other

Programmed Funds

PE-D NHPP $300,0002014 $240,000 $60,000 $0 $0

ROW NHPP $10,100,0002015 $8,080,000 $2,020,000 $0 $0

CON NHPP $6,500,0002017 $5,200,000 $1,300,000 $0 $0

$16,900,000 $13,520,000 $3,380,000Total $0 $0

AMENDED




